SS19-0507
STI MARINE
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES:
Property (As Supplied) Value
Collar Construction: Stainless steel shell with nominal 50 ksi
ABS® approved mild steel flange
Expansion Begins: 320°F (160°C)
Expansion Volume: 32 to 64 times
Shelf Life: No Limit
WWM Item # Description CASE
QTY.
STI-MFC16 16mm Marine Firestop Collar 12
STI-MFC20 20mm Marine Firestop Collar 12
STI-MFC25 25mm Marine Firestop Collar 12
STI-MFC32 32mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC40 40mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC50 50mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC60 60mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC63 63mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC75 75mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC90 90mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC110 110mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC115 115mm Marine Firestop Collar 6
STI-MFC125 125mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
STI-MFC140 140mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
STI-MFC160 160mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
STI-MFC169 169mm Marine Firestop Collar 2
STI-MFC200 200mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
STI-MFC219 219mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
STI-MFC225 225mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
STI-MFC273 273mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
STI-MFC324 324mm Marine Firestop Collar 1
Marine Firestop Collars
PRODUCT FEATURES:
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:
MAINTENANCE: